VERSION 1

TO ALL TEACHING STAFF AND STUDENTS - MAIN CAMPUS (MERU)

Office of the Academic Registrar

MAIN CAMPUS - SECOND TRIMESTER, 2024 ACADEMIC YEAR TEACHING (CLASS & PRACTICALS) TIME-TABLE VERSION 1

VERSION 1

2nd May 2024

TIME > 7.00 AM - 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM - 12.00 NOON - 1.00 PM - 2.00 PM - 3.00 PM - 4.00 PM - 5.00 PM - 6.00 PM - 7.00 PM
DAY Venue { 8.00 AM 9.00 AM 10.00 AM 11.00 AM 12.00 NOON 1.00 PM 2.00 PM 3.00 PM 4.00 PM 5.00 PM 6.00 PM 7.00 PM 8.00 PM
L1-(LB) PHYS 100 PHYS 100 BIOC 201 BIOC 201 BUSS 422 BUSS 422
LECTURER Dr Jattan Dr Jattan INONDA INONDA
L2 - (LB) PSCM210 PSCM 210 PSCM 210
LECTURER
L4 - (LB) BUSS 320 BUSS 320 BUSS 320 STAT 113 STAT 113 STAT 113 ENTR 334 ENTR 334 ENTR 334
LECTURER
L5 - (LB) Z00L 101 Z0OL 101 ZOOL 105 Z00L 105
LECTURER Dr. Ikiugu Dr. Ikiugu Dr. Ikiugu Dr. Ikiugu
L6 - (LB) ACCT 331 ACCT 331 ACCT331 FINA 331 FINA 331 FINA 331
LECTURER
TLH1 - (TLH)
LECTURER PHYS 204 PHYS 204
TLH2 - (TLH) PHYS 201 PHYS 201 Dr Jattan Dr Jattan
LECTURER Dr Jattan Dr Jattan
MPH MATH 221 MATH 102 MATH 102 MATH 130 MATH 130 MATH 104 MATH 104
LECTURER KIMATHI KIMATHI MURUNGI KOOME KOOME KIMATHI KIMATHI
AU - (AD) MEDB 101 MEDB 101 MEDB 101 MEDB 103 MEDB 103
LECTURER OJORA D OJORA QOJORA INONDA INONDA
CHAPEL BUSS 221 BUSS 221
LECTURER
CBR1- (CH)
LECTURER
CBR2 - (CH) e
LECTURER
1D1- (AD) BSCM 1001 BSCM 1001 BSCM 1001 BSCM 1002 BSCM 1002 DICM 2001 DICM 2001 DICM 2007 DICM 20007
LECTURER OJORA OJORA OJORA KANAKE CATHERINE CATHERINE DR. JOEL DR. JOEL
1D2 - (AD) v DICM 1001 DICM 1001 DICM 1005 DICM 1005
> LECTURER KIMAITA KIMAITA KIMAITA MORAA MORAA
1D3 - (AD) BSCM 2006 BSCM 2006 BSCM 1004 BSCM 1004 BSCM 4001
m LECTURER MAINGI SISTER SHUI SISTER SHUI DR. IKUNDA
CHEM 112/PHRM  |CHEM 112/PHRM  |CHEM 112/PHRM
t GF2-(sC) o PHYS 301 PHYS 301 CHEM 212 CHEM 212 135/MLSC/101 135/ MLSC/101 135/ MLSC/101
: LECTURER Dr Kigo Dr Kigo Dr. Mwenda Dr. Mwenda Dr. Mwenda
GF1-(SC) BIOL 115 BIOL 115 BOTN 201 BOTN 201 PHYS 403 PHYS 403 BIOL 225 BIOL 225
o LECTURER t Dr. Rose Munene Dr. Rose Munene Dr. Rose Munene Dr. Rose Munene Dr Kigo Dr Kigo Dr. Rose Munene Dr. Rose Munene
F2-1-(SC) MEDB 203 MEDB 203 MEDB 222 MEDB 222 MEDB 222 MEDB 213 MEDB 213 MEDB 213
LECTURER MEROKA MEROKA MWALA MWALA MWALA
F2-2 - (SC) o BSCM 2008 BSCM 2008 BSCM 3001 BSCM 3001 DICM 3001 BSCM 3004 BSCM 3004
LECTURER MIRIAM MIRIAM DR. IKUNDA MIRIAM LUBISIA LUBISIA
CL1 - (SC) I
LECTURER
CL2 - (SC)
LECTURER
CL3 - (SC) o
LECTURER
HA - (SB)
LECTURER
SKILLS LAB(SC) n
LECTURER
GCL (2.1) (SC) MEDP 300 MEDP 300 MEDP 303 MEDP 303 MEDB 336 MEDB 336 MEDB 336
LECTURER NJAU NJAU MURBY MURBY HARSHIKA HARSHIKA HARSHIKA
MBL-(SC) MBIO 101 MBIO 101 MEDB 212 MEDB 212 MEDB 212
LECTURER Dinah Moraa Dinah Moraa SHUI SHUI SHUI
BHL- (SC)
LECTURER
BCL - (SC)
LECTURER
PHL - (SC)
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TIME >

7.00 AM -

8.00 AM -

9.00 AM -

10.00 AM -

11.00 AM -

12.00 NOON -

1.00 PM -

2.00 PM -

3.00 PM -

4.00 PM -

5.00 PM -

6.00 PM -

7.00 PM

DAY

Venue |

8.00 AM

9.00 AM

10.00 AM

11.00 AM

12.00 NOON

1.00 PM

2.00 PM

3.00 PM

4.00 PM

5.00 PM

6.00 PM

7.00 PM

8.00 PM

LECTURER

TENT - (SC)

LECTURER

PAVILION

LECTURER

ONLINE

LECTURER

MEDB 213

MEDB 213

MEDB 213

JUMA

JUMA

JUMA

Tuesday

11-(LB)

ECON 101

ECON 101

ECON 101

ECON 302

ECON 302

ECON 302

LECTURER

12 - (LB)

ENTR 435

ENTR 435

ENTR 435

LECTURER

14 - (LB)

FINA 433

FINA 433

FINA 433

LECTURER

L5 - (LB)

MKTG 431

MKTG 431

MKTG 431

MKTG 218

MKTG 218

MKTG 218

LECTURER

16 - (LB)

ZOoL 101

ZOOL 101

ZOOL 105

ZOOL 105

LECTURER

Dr Ikiugu

Dr Ikiugu

Dr Ikiugiu

Dr Ikiugiu

TLH1 - (TLH)

PHYS 302

PHYS 302

PHYS 403

PHYS 403

PHYS 226

PHYS 226

LECTURER

Dr Jattan

Dr Jattan

Dr Jattan

TLH2 - (TLH)

MEDB 201

MEDB 201

MEDB 201

MEDP 301

MEDP 301

MEDP 301

LECTURER

BUNDI

BUNDI

BUNDI

MWALA

MWALA

MWALA

MPH

MATH 200

MATH 200

COMP 100

COMP 100

MATH 130

MATH 221

MATH 221

COMP 100

COMP 100

LECTURER

KIMATHI MURUNGI

M.KOOME

K. MURUNGI

K. MURUNGI

AU - (AD)

MEDB 102

MEB 102

MEDB 102

MEDB 201

MEDB 201

MEDB 201

LECTURER

NDEDE

NDEDE

NDEDE

0OJORA

0OJORA

OJORA

CHAPEL

BSCM 1002

BSCM 1002

BSCM 1005

BSCM 1005

BSCM 3001

BSCM 3001

BSCM 3004

BSCM 3004

LECTURER

KANAKE

KANAKE

MORAA

MORAA

DR. IKUNDA

DR. IKUNDA

LUBISIA

CBR1- (CH)

LECTURER

CBR2 - (CH)

BSCM 2003

BSCM 2003

BSCM 3002

BSCM 3002

BSCM 2007

BSCM 2007

BSCM 2010

BSCM 2010

LECTURER

DR. BRIAN

LUBISIA

NJENGA

NJENGA

MIRIAM

1D1 - (AD)

ACCT 219

ACCT 219

ACCT 219

ACCT 117

ACCT 117

ACCT 117

LECTURER

1D2 - (AD)

DICM 2005

DICM 2005

DICM 2003

DICM 2003

DICM 2004

DICM 2004

DICM 2001

DICM 2001

DICM 2002

DICM 2002

LECTURER

KIMAITA

KIMAITA

MIRIAM

DR. BRIAN

MW

ORIA

NGOTHO

NGOTHO

1D3 - (AD)

DICM 1003

DICM 1003

DICM 1002

DICM 1002

DICM 3002

BSCM 4002

LECTURER

ROSE INONDAH

ROSE INONDAH

DANSON NGOTHO

DR. IKUNDA

LUBISIA

GF2 - (SC)

BIOL 425

BIOL 425

MATH 231

MATH 231

BOTN 201

BOTN 201

BIOL 230

BIOL 230

LECTURER

Dr. David

Dr. David

Dr. David

Dr. David

Dr. Rose Munene

Dr. Rose Munene

Dr, Impiwii

Dr, Impiwii

GF1 - (SC)

MBIO 101

MBIO 101

CHEM 212

CHEM 212

CHEM 101

CHEM 101

CHEM 312

CHEM 312

CHEM 414

CHEM 414

LECTURER

Dinah Moraa

Dinah Moraa

Dr. Mwenda

Dr. Mwenda

Dr. Palmer

Dr. Palmer

Dr. Mwenda

Dr. Mwenda

F2-1- (SC)

ZOOL 210

Z0OL 210

MATH 230

MATH230

BOTN 205

BOTN 205

MATH 310

MATH 310

MATH 410

MATH 410

LECTURER

Dr. Munene

Mawira

Dr. Rose Munene

Mawira

Mawira

Mawira

Mawira

F2-2 - (SC)

PHYS 404

PHYS 404

MEDB 212

MEDB 212

MEDB 212

PHYS 401

PHYS 401

MEDB 103

MEDB 103

MEDB 103

LECTURER

Dr Kigo

MWALA

MWALA

MWALA

Dr Kigo

Dr Kigo

MUTUA

MUTUA

MUTUA

CL1-(SC)

LECTURER

CL2 - (SC)

LECTURER

L3 - (SC)

LECTURER

HA - (SB)

LECTURER

MEDB 201

MEDB 201

MEDB 201

SKILLS LAB(SC)

SIMIDI

SIMIDI

SIMIDI

LECTURER

GCL (2.1) (SC)

MEDP 300

MEDP 300

MEDP 300

LECTURER

NJAU

NJAU

NJAU

MBL-(SC)

LECTURER

BHL- (SC)

MEDB 201

MEDB 201

MEDB 201

LECTURER

ABIOLA

ABIOLA

ABIOLA

BCL - (SC)

LECTURER

PHL - (SC)

LECTURER

TENT - (SC)

LECTURER

TENT - (CH)
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TIME >

7.00 AM -

8.00 AM -

9.00 AM -

10.00 AM -

11.00 AM -

12.00 NOON -

1.00 PM -

2.00 PM -

3.00 PM -

4.00 PM -

5.00 PM -

6.00 PM -

7.00 PM

DAY

Venue |

8.00 AM

9.00 AM

10.00 AM

11.00 AM

12.00 NOON

1.00 PM

2.00 PM

3.00 PM

4.00 PM

5.00 PM

6.00 PM

7.00 PM

8.00 PM

LECTURER

PAVILION

LECTURER

ONLINE

MEDR 302

MEDR 302

MEDR 302

LECTURER

LUNJALU

LUNJALU

LUNJALU

ONLINE

LECTURER

Wednesday

11-(LB)

HRMG 334

HRMG 334

HRMG 334

LECTURER

12 - (LB)

BUSS 212

BUSS 212

BUSS 212

LECTURER

14 - (LB)

ACCT 434

ACCT 434

ACCT 434

ECON 102

ECON 102

ECON 102

LECTURER

L5 - (LB)

BUST 311

BUST 311

BUST 311

BUSS 100

BUSS 100

BUSS 100

MKTG 430

MKTG 430

MKTG 430

LECTURER

16 - (LB)

OFAM 431

OFAM 431

OFAM 431

LECTURER

TLH1 - (TLH)

BIOL 425

BIOL 425

MATH 231

MATH 231

MDB 101

MDB 101

LECTURER

Dr. David

Dr. David

Dr. David

Dr. David

BUNDI

BUNDI

TLH2 - (TLH)

MEDB 101

MEDB 101

MEDB 101

MEDB 222

MEDB 222

MEDB 222

MEDB 202

MEDB 202

LECTURER

SIMIDI

SIMIDI

SIMIDI

SHUI

SHUJI

SHUL

KANAKE

KANAKE

MPH

MATH 102

MATH 210

MATH 210

MATH 200

MATH 200

MATH 330/331

MATH 330/331

LECTURER

KIMATHI

Mawira

Mawira

KIMATHI

KIMATHI

KIMATHI

KIMATHI

AU - (AD)

MEDB 203

MEDB 203

MEDB 203

BSCM 3003

BSCM 3003

LECTURER

Inonda

Inonda

Inonda

CHAPEL

HSCI 225

HSCI 225

HSCI 225

LECTURER

CBR1- (CH)

BUST 412

BUST 412

BUST 412

DR. BRIAN

DR. BRIAN

LECTURER

CBR2 - (CH)

LECTURER

1D1 - (AD)

BSCM 1003

BSCM 1003

BSCM 1004

BSCM 1004

DICM 1003

DICM 1003

LECTURER

ROSE INONDAH

ROSE INONDAH

SISTER SHUI

SISTER SHUI

ROSE INONDAH

ROSE INONDAH

1D2 - (AD)

BSCM 2001

BSCM 2001

BSCM 2001

BSCM 2001

BSCM 2011

BSCM 2011

LECTURER

OJORA

OJORA

OJORA

OJORA

DR. MWONGERA

1D3 - (AD)

BSCM 3002

BSCM 3002

MATH 132

MATH 132

LECTURER

LUBISIA

LUBISIA

Mawira

GF2 - (SC)

PHYS 226

PHYS 226

CHEM 210

CHEM 210

CHEM 312

CHEM 312

BIOL 115

BIOL 115

LECTURER

Dr Jattan

Palmer

Dr. Rose Munene

GF1 - (SC)

CHEM 417

CHEM 417

CHEM 414

CHEM 414

LECTURER

Dr. Mwenda

Dr. Mwenda

F2-1- (SC)

BOTN 205

BOTN 205

PHYS 100

PHYS 100

PHYS 404

PHYS 404

DICM 3003

LECTURER

Dr. Rose Munene

Dr. Rose Munene

Dr Jattan

Dr Kigo

KIMAITA

F2-2 - (SC)

PHYS 401

PHYS 401

PHYS 201

PHYS 201

LECTURER

Dr Kigo

Dr Jattan

CL1-(SC)

LECTURER

CL2 - (SC)

LECTURER

L3 - (SC)

LECTURER

HA - (SB)

MEDB 101

MEDB 101

MEDB 101

LECTURER

SIMIDI

SIMIDI

SIMIDI

SKILLS LAB(SC)

LECTURER

GCL (2.1) (SC)

MEDB P 301

MEDB P 301

MEDB P 301

MEDB 336

MEDB 336

MEDB 336

MEDBP 300

MEDBP 300

LECTURER

MWALA

MWALA

MWALA

HARSHIKA

HARSHIKA

HARSHIKA

NJAU

NJAU

MBL-(SC)

LECTURER

BHL- (SC)

MEDB 101

MEDB 101

MEDB 101

LECTURER

ABIOLA

ABIOLA

ABIOLA

BCL - (SC)

LECTURER

PHL - (SC)

LECTURER

TENT - (SC)

BSCM 4003

LECTURER

MIRIAM

GAMES AND SPORTS
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TIME > 7.00 AM - 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM - 12.00 NOON - 1.00 PM - 2.00 PM - 3.00 PM - 4.00 PM - [5.00 PM - |6.00 PM - |7.00 PM
DAY Venue 8.00 AM 9.00 AM 10.00 AM 11.00 AM 12.00 NOON 1.00 PM 2.00 PM 3.00 PM 4.00 PM 5.00 PM |6.00 PM [7.00 PM [8.00 PM
TENT - (CH)
LECTURER
PAVILION
LECTURER
ONLINE
LECTURER
ONLINE
LECTURER
L1-(LB) FINA 213 FINA 213 FINA 213 PSCM 432 PSCM 432 PSCM 432
LECTURER
12 - (LB) HRMG 335 HRMG 335 HRMG 335 OFAM 432 OFAM 432 OFAM 432 PSCM 333 PSCM 333 PSCM 333
LECTURER
14 - (LB)
LECTURER
L5 - (LB) BSCM 2001 BSCM 2001 BSCM 2008 BSCM 2008
LECTURER OJORA MIRIAM
L6 - (LB)
LECTURER
TLH1 - (TLH)
LECTURER
TLH2 - (TLH) MATH 210
LECTURER Mawira
MPH MATH 104 MEDB 101 MEDB 101 MEDB 101 MATH 132 MEDB 202 MEDB 202 MEDB 202 MATH 200
LECTURER KIMATHI MURUNGI OJORA OJORA OJORA Mawira KANAKE KANAKE KANAKE KIMATHI MURUNGI
AU - (AD) MEDB 201 MEDB 201 MEDB 201 SOST 202/BUSS 423 [SOST 202/BUSS 423 |SOST 202/BUSS 423
LECTURER SIMIDI SIMIDI SIMIDI
CHAPEL THEO 111 THEO 111 THEO 111 COMM 111 COMM 111 COMM 111
LECTURER
CBR1- (CH)
LECTURER
CBR2 - (CH)
LECTURER
1D1 - (AD) DICM 2005 DICM 2005 DICM 2002 DICM 2002 DICM 1002 DICM 1002 DICM 3004 BSCM 3002 BSCM 3002
LECTURER e KIMAITA NGOTHO NGOTHO NGOTHO LUBISIA
1D2 - (AD) DICM 1001 DICM 1001 DICM 1005 DICM 1005 BSCM 3003 BSCM 3003
LECTURER KIMAITA KIMAITA MORAA DR. BRIAN DR. BRIAN
1D3 - (AD) BSCM 1006 BSCM 1006 DICM 2006 DICM 2006 DICM 3003 BSCM 4004
> LECTURER v MIRIAM NGOTHO MIRIAM LUBISIA
GF2 - (SC) PHYS 301 PHYS 301 PHYS 303 PHYS 303 MEDB 201 MEDB 201 MEDB 201
m LECTURER Dr Kigo Dr Kigo ABIOLA ABIOLA ABIOLA
t o CISY 302/BBIT 316/ |CISY 302/BBIT 316/ |CISY 302/BBIT 316/
(V) GF1-(s0) CHEM 417 CHEM 417 BOTN 330 BOTN 330 BIOL 301/NRSG 352 |BIOL 301/NRSG 352 |BIOL 301/NRSG 352
L S
: LECTURER Dr. Mwenda Dr. Rose Munene
F2-1- (SC) t PHYS 204 PHYS 204 PHYS302 PHYS 302 Z00L 201 Z00L 201 PHYS 403 PHYS 403
: LECTURER Dr Jattan Dr Jattan Dr. Rose Munene Dr Jattan
F2-2 - (SC) CHEM 210 CHEM 210 PHRM 232 PHRM 232 PHRM 232
h LECTURER L] Palmer
CL1-(SC) I
LECTURER
CL2 - (SC)
LECTURER
CL3 - (SC) o
LECTURER
HA - (SB) MEDB 201 MEDB 201 MEDB 201
LECTURER ABIOLA ABIOLA ABIOLA
SKILLS LAB(SC) n
LECTURER
GCL (2.1) (SC) MEDB 322 MEDB 322 MEDB 322 MEDB 322 MEDP 301 MEDP 301 MEDP 301
LECTURER MBUTHIA MBUTHIA MBUTHIA MBUTHIA KIMANI KIMANI KIMANI
MBL-(SC) MEDB 212 MEDB 212 MEDB 212
LECTURER MWALA MWALA MWALA
BHL- (SC) MEDB 201 MEDB 201 MEDB 201
LECTURER 0JORA 0JORA 0JORA
BCL - (SC)
LECTURER
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TIME >

7.00 AM -

8.00 AM -

9.00 AM -

10.00 AM -

11.00 AM -

12.00 NOON -

1.00 PM -

2.00 PM -

3.00 PM -

4.00 PM -

5.00 PM -

6.00 PM -

7.00 PM

DAY

Venue |

8.00 AM

9.00 AM

10.00 AM

11.00 AM

12.00 NOON

1.00 PM

2.00 PM

3.00 PM

4.00 PM

5.00 PM

6.00 PM

7.00 PM

8.00 PM

PHL - (SC)

LECTURER

TENT - (SC)

LECTURER

TENT - (CH)

LECTURER

PAVILION

LECTURER

ONLINE

LECTURER

ONLINE

LECTURER

BSCM 2007

BSCM 3001

BSCM 3001

BSCM 3004

BSCM 3004

BSCM 2011

BSCM 2006

NJENGA

DR. IKUNDA

LUBISIA

DR. MWONGERA

MAINGI

Friday

11- (LB)

LECTURER

12 - (LB)

LECTURER

14 - (LB)

BUSS 421

BUSS 421

BUSS 421

BUSS 426

BUSS 426

BUSS 426

LECTURER

L5 - (LB)

LECTURER

16 - (LB)

LECTURER

TLH1 - (TLH)

HRMG 220

HRMG 220

HRMG 220

ACCT 112

ACCT 112

ACCT 112

LECTURER

TLH2 - (TLH)

BSCM 2012

BSCM 2012

BSCM 2003

BSCM 422

BSCM 4005

BSCM 4006

LECTURER

MWAMISI

DR. BRIAN

MWONGERA

MWONGERA

MAINGI

MPH

MEDB 201

MEDB 201

MEDB 201

MEDB 201

MEDB 201

MEDB 201

LECTURER

NDEDE

NDEDE

NDEDE

MATWA

MATWA

MATWA

AU - (AD)

LECTURER

CHAPEL

ENVI 201

ENVI 201

ENVI 201

LECTURER

CBR1- (CH)

LECTURER

CBR2 - (CH)

LECTURER

1D1 - (AD)

LECTURER

1D2 - (AD)

LECTURER

103 - (AD)

LECTURER

GF2 - (SC)

MATH 410

MATH 320

MATH 221

LECTURER

Mawira

Kimathi Murungi

Kimathi Murungi

GF1 - (SC)

CHEM 101

CHEM 101

MATH 310

MATH 230

DICM 3005

DICM 3006

LECTURER

Dr. Mwenda

Mawira

Mawira

CATHERINE

MAINGI

F2-1-(SC)

MEDB 113

MEDB 113

MEDB 113

DICM 2006

LECTURER

NKATHA

NKATHA

NKATHA

NGOTHO

F2-2 - (SC)

ZOOL 201

ZOOL 201

ZOOoL 210

Z0OL 210

LECTURER

Dr. Munene

Dr. Munene

Dr. Munene

Dr. Munene

CL1-(SC)

LECTURER

CL2 - (SC)

LECTURER

CL3 - (SC)

LECTURER

HA - (SB)

MEDB 201

MEDB 201

MEDB 201

LECTURER

SIMIDI

SIMIDI

SIMIDI

SKILLS LAB(SC)

LECTURER

GCL (2.1) (SC)

MEDP 301

MEDP 301

MEDP 301

MEDP 301

MEDP 301

MEDP 301

LECTURER

MACHARIA

MACHARIA

MACHARIA

NJAU

NJAU

NJAU

MBL-(SC)

LECTURER

BHL- (SC)

LECTURER

BCL - (SC)

LECTURER
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TIME > 7.00 AM - 8.00 AM - 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM - 12.00 NOON - 1.00 PM - 2.00 PM - 3.00 PM - 4.00 PM - 5.00 PM - 6.00 PM - 7.00 PM
DAY Venue 8.00 AM 9.00 AM 10.00 AM 11.00 AM 12.00 NOON 1.00 PM 2.00 PM 3.00 PM 4.00 PM 5.00 PM 6.00 PM 7.00 PM 8.00 PM
PHL - (SC)
LECTURER
TENT - (SC)
LECTURER
TENT - (CH)
LECTURER
PAVILION
LECTURER
ONLINE
LECTURER
BUILDING CODE NAME
AD Administration Block
CH Chapel
MPH Multi Purpose Hall
LB Library
SC Science Complex
TLH Thomas Lecture Halls

NB: All changes on the timetable must be channelled through the COD' s office in liaison with the Registrar's office.
Any change on the timetable without the consent of the COD & Academic Registrar(AA) will not be effected.
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